No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Appl. No.

2215021674

2215022620

2215002235
2215018545

2215002562

2215001629

2215023467

2215008925

2215008427

2215006026

2215022156

2215001669

2215022167

2215009586

2215022614

2215023900

Name

Monika

Kanchan
Bala
Bijina
Apeksha
Sharma

Guneet
Kaur

Malika
Kanwar

Rachita
Sharma

Shivani
Choudhary

Harleen
Kaur Gill

Aayushi
Sharma

Priyanka
Kumari

Navneet
Sohal

Seerat
Kataria

Abhinav
Singh
Naveeta
Yadav
Ridhi
Prasad

Father's
Name

Ravinder
Kumar

Gurdev Singh

K Jayan

Dharam Pal
Sharma

Manjinder Pal
Singh

Randhir
Singh Kanwar

Sukh Dev
Sharma

Sh Sanjay
Kumar

Parminder
Singh Gill

Ram Kumar
Sharma

Lalan Kumar

Jaswant
Singh Sohal

Yashpal
Kataria

Satyawan
Singh

Bharat Singh

Amar Nath

13-08-1999

10-06-1990

01-11-2000
26-10-1999

26-12-2001

17-05-1999

26-04-1999

22-07-2001

17-08-2000

12-09-1996

01-11-2000

04-11-1993

29-05-2001

23-08-1999

24-06-1990

02-07-1999

BC

GEN

SC
GEN

BC

GEN

GEN

DEF

GEN

0GC

SC

GEN

GEN

SC

GEN

85.50

73.05

89.30
89.00

93.10

83.66

89.57

92.22

90.00

89.30

96.00

79.80

93.10

74.00

87.80

78.00

89.20

72.80

87.80
80.20

85.00

81.20

89.80

89.80

83.60

88.40

78.20

79.20

83.40

64.00

90.40

70.00

Panjab University, Chandigarh
Provisional Merit List (Overall (All Categories))
Master In Public Health
Department: CENTRE FOR PUBLIC HEALTH
Subject to fulfilment of eligiblity criteria

Qualy. Qualy. CET CET Appl. Qualy. CET(50) NCC/
Marks Marks (obt./ no. Norm. NSS/
obt. Total Total) (50) YW/
Skill
(upto
4%)
2353 2900 39.25/75 2212001466 40.569 26.167 0
2095 3600 50.25/75 2212006596 29.097 33.5 0
1749 2000 22.75/75 2212005813 43.725 15.167 O
2035 2800 36.5/75 2212011229 36.339 24.333 0
1674 2000 24.5/75 2212003868 41.85 16.333 O
808 1000 25.5/75 2212009829 40.4 17 0.404
1999 2800 33/75 2212008184 35.696 22 0
1643 2000 21.25/75 2212003172 41.075 14.167 0
796 1000 26/75 2212003005 39.8 17333 O
2471 3600 33.25/75 2212001675 34.319 22.167 0
1909 2760 31.75/75 2212006174 34.583 21.167 0
2284 3600 36/75 2212000606 31.722 24 0
74 100 27.5/75 2212002940 37 18.333 0
778 1000 24.25/75 2212000683 38.9 16.167 0
2366 3600 32.5/75 2212002633 32.861 21.667 0
2272 2900 21.25/75 2212003016 39.172 14.167 1.175

2.186

2.093

2.054

Overall
Marks

66.736

62.597

61.078
60.672

60.276

57.804

57.696

57.296

57.133

56.486

55.75

55.722

55.333

55.067

54.528

54.514

Remarks

Approved by Dept. BC -Approved
Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept. BC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved

Approved by Dept. NSS-B (Completed Two years(240 hours) and
participation in Seven days and night camp.(Two Camp).) -Rejected:
Eligible for nss A as pers attached certificate, NSS-A (Completed One
year(120 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(One
Camp).) -Approved,

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept. DEF -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept. OGC -Approved

Approved by Dept. SC -Approved

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept. YF -Rejected: Not as per PU calendar rules
Approved by Dept. SC -Approved

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept. YF -Approved First in National Inter University/Inter
State Festival -Approved, First in University Zonal Festival -Approved,
Second/Third in University Zonal Festival -Approved, Participate in
National Inter University/Inter State Festival -Rejected: Not as per PU
calendar rules, For the Student volunteers of mass involvement for
functional literacy for making more than 4 students literate -
Rejected: No student record is attached which shows functional
literacy, Participate in North Zone/Punjab State/University Inter Zonal
Festival -Rejected: Not as per PU calendar rules, Participation in
Youth Leadership Training Camp -Rejected: Not as per PU calendar
rules,



CET
(obt./
Total)

Overall Remarks

Marks

No. CET Appl.

no.

CET(50) NCC/
NSS/
YW /

PU.
Wig.
(5%)

Qualy.
Norm.
(50)

Qualy. Qualy.
Marks Marks
obt. Total

Father's
Name

Appl. No. Name

Skill
(upto
4%)

17 2215006806 Ashrajdeep Ashwani 04-07-1998 SC 72.20 63.80 60 100 36.25/75 2212002429 30 24167 O 0 54.167 Approved by Dept. SC -Approved, BAS -Rejected: The format/
Singh Kumar template of certificate provided is wrong. The right template of
Border area certificate is on page 32, Part C of Handbook of
information 2022. Or click the following direct link to the template
https://admissions.puchd.ac.in/includes/documents/2022/hbi-2022-
part-c.pdf
18 2215007675 Bhawna Naresh 20-11-1997 GEN 91.20 94.80 2209 3600 35/75 2212004624 30.681 23.333 O 0 54.014  Approved by Dept.
Banyal Kumar
Banyal
19 2215017212 Sakshi Manohar Lal  08-07-2001 GEN 97.85 93.00 76 100 21/75 2212011376 38 14 0 1.9 53.9 Approved by Dept. RAS -Rejected: RAS certificate not as per format
Verma given in handbook of information PU Wtg: Approved
20 2215022131 Rekha Kashmiri Lal  01-11-1994 GEN 96.20 91.40 2992 4300 28/75 2212007970 34.791 18.667 O 0 53.458 Approved by Dept.
Sharma
21 2215015959 Simran Jatinder 16-11-2000 BC 92.00 87.33 69 100 24.75/75 2212010197 34.5 16.5 0.345 1.725 53.07  Approved by Dept. BC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved NSS-A
Dhiman Singh (Completed One year(120 hours) and participation in Seven days and
night camp.(One Camp).) -Approved,
22 2215021176 Tanu Sarvjit Singh  22-11-1996 GEN 95.00 83.80 3139 4600 25/75 2212008546 34.12 16.667 O 1.706 52.493 Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
Chopra
23 2215021740 Sidaq Hardawinder 05-01-2001 GEN 89.30 83.60 77 100 17.5/75 2212008384 38.5 11.667 0.385 1.925 52.477 Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved NSS-A (Completed One
Ghuman Singh year(120 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(One
Ghuman Camp).) -Approved,
24 2215005869 Aakanksha Rajinder 17-12-1998 GEN 74.10 68.00 1869 2800 28.25/75 2212001294 33.375 18833 0 0 52.208 Approved by Dept.
Dutta Mohan Dutta
25 2215007339 Harnoor Ranjit Singh  13-01-1999 SC 61.60 81.60 2266 2800 14.25/75 2212007990 40.464 9.5 0 2.023 51.987 Hold by Dept. Please upload all details marks card of graduation SC -
Singh Approved PU Wtg: Approved
26 2215005821 Vinayaka Jagmohan 22-02-1999 GEN 87.23 66.02 79 100 17.5/75 2212002879 39.5 11.667 O 0 51.167 Approved by Dept.
27 2215001666 Ananya Devinder 01-02-1997 SC,0GC 95.00 78.80 1061 1600 27/75 2212007881 33.156 18 0 0 51.156  Hold by Dept. Please upload all details marks card of BDS SC -
Bhatti Kumar Bhatti Approved, OGC -Approved
28 2215003262 Hardeep Suresh 29-06-1999 SC 70.30 68.00 717 1000 20/75 2212009207 3585 13333 O 1.793 50.976 Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
Kumar Kumar
29 2215006780 Prince Om Parkash  15-10-1999 GEN 58.90 56.20 2891 4600 26.75/75 2212001053 31.424 17833 O 1.571 50.828 Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
Singh
30 2215004877 Vishawjeet Dalwinder 18-01-2000 SC 74.10 58.40 56 100 32/75 2212007416 28 21333 0 1.4 50.733  Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
Singh Singh
31 2215021220 Priyanka Gautam 08-05-1998 GEN 87.40 74.00 2286 3600 28.25/75 2212000655 31.75 18.833 0 0 50.583  Approved by Dept.
Seonie Seonie
32 2215000440 Vanshika Yuvraj Singh  27-08-2001 BAS 95.40 63.55 705 1000 22.5/75 2212004033 3525 15 0 0 50.25  Approved by Dept. BAS -Approved
Thakur
33 2215018790 Swati Rajesh Bharti 24-08-1998 SC 87.40 81.20 1509 2400 28/75 2212002548 31.438 18.667 O 0 50.105 Approved by Dept. SC -Approved
Bharti
34 2215011456 Azeem Jameel 14-06-1995 GEN 91.20 75.50 2608 4300 29.5/75 2212003528 30.326 19.667 O 0 49.993  Approved by Dept.
Zehra Asghar
35 2215003170 Gurpriya Harvinder 01-03-1993 0GC 75.50 57.00 2242 3600 27.75/75 2212008912 31.139 18.5 0 0 49.639 Approved by Dept. OGC -Approved PU Wtg: Rejected
Singh
36 2215025823 Mrinalima  Prem 07-03-1993 0OGC 72.60 65.00 2134 3600 30/75 2212005530 29.639 20 0 0 49.639  Approved by Dept. OGC -Approved
Chopra Parkash
Chopra
37 2215000247 Kritika Arjun Singh  03-05-1998 GEN 95.00 84.20 2197 3600 28.5/75 2212001127 30.514 19 0 0 49.514  Approved by Dept.
Thakur Thakur
38 2215012546 Medha Padmesh 10-12-1999 GEN 78.50 77.60 1384 1800 16.25/75 2212010740 38.444 10.833 0 0 49.277  Approved by Dept.



No. Appl. No. Name Father's Qualy. Qualy. CET CET Appl. Qualy. CET(50) NCC/ PU. Overall FENMENS
Name Marks Marks (obt./ no. Norm. NSS/ Wtg. Marks
obt. Total Total) (G])) YW/ (5%)
Skill
(upto
4%)
Thapliyal Thapliyal
39 2215025207 Chinar Suresh 23-07-1998 SC 95.00 79.40 2501 3600 21.25/75 2212005842 34.736 14.167 O 0 48.903 Approved by Dept. SC -Approved
Dahiya Kumar
40 2215001828 Inayat Inderjit Singh  12-12-1996 GEN 84.00 73.00 2143 3600 28/75 2212008022 29.764 18.667 O 0 48.431 Approved by Dept.
Singh Pannu
41 2215013521 Shubleen Japinder 12-01-1998 GEN 68.40 64.60 759 1000 15.5/75 2212000871 3795 10333 O 0 48.283  Approved by Dept.
Kaur Singh
42 2215000366 Jeevanjot  Amrik Singh  27-03-1998 GEN 91.21 84.00 66 100 22.25/75 2212000847 33 14833 0 0 47.833  Approved by Dept. RAS -Rejected: +2 not from RAS as per certificate
Singh attached, YF -Rejected: Not as per PU calendar rules Participation in
Youth Training Camp -Rejected: Not as per PU calendar rules,
Second/Third in North Zone/Punjab State/University Inter Zonal
Festival -Rejected: Not as per PU calendar rules,
43 2215021876 Mehak Rajwinder 24-07-1997 GEN 80.08 85.80 2768 4150 21.25/75 2212008883 33.349 14.167 O 0 47.516  Approved by Dept.
Preet Bhella
44 2215023320 Sikander Davinder 15-12-1995 GEN 80.00 70.00 2310 4000 25.5/75 2212008666 28.875 17 0 1.444 47.319 Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
Jit Singh Singh
45 2215021373 Tushar Lalit Mohan  04-12-1999 GEN 76.44 76.00 1311 2000 18.75/75 2212007572 32.775 12.5 0 1.639 46.914 Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
Gaur Gaur
46 2215011406 Karan Gur Parshad  24-12-1993 SC 76.00 64.00 2166 4000 26.25/75 2212000407 27.075 17.5 0 1.354 45.929 Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
Lahoria
47 2215009830 Arundhati  Ashwani 17-07-1999 GEN 68.04 68.06 626 1000 20.75/75 2212003371 31.3 13.833 0313 0 45446 Approved by Dept. NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours) and
Sharma Sharma participation in Seven days and night camp.(One Camp).) -Approved,
48 2215002044 Rohit Satish Kumar 26-05-1999 BC 82.40 83.20 2359 3600 18.75/75 2212008808 32.764 12.5 0 0 45.264  Approved by Dept. BC -Approved
Kumar
49 2215022611 Ankita Ranjeet Singh 22-11-2002 SC 77.70 75.60 1652 2400 15/75 2212002683 34.417 10 0 0 44.417  Approved by Dept. SC -Approved
Dhiman
50 2215023791 Rohini Raj Kumar 02-03-1994 SC 68.00 60.00 2974 5100 19.5/75 2212002878 29.157 13 0 1.458 43.615 Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
Bharti
51 2215018263 Vivek Davinder 25-11-1999 GEN 78.00 69.00 1792 3000 17.5/75 2212005795 29.867 11.667 O 1.493 43.027 Approved by Dept. BC -Rejected: Only candidates belonging to the
Kumar Kumar '‘Backward Class' are eligible for reservation in Panjab University.
'Other Backward Class' Certificate cannot be accepted. PU Wig:
Approved
52 2215001395 Aditi Subhash 06-05-1998 GEN 83.60 80.40 1998 3600 21.5/75 2212003330 27.75 14333 0 0 42.083  Approved by Dept.
Bhardwaj Bhardwaj
53 2215000791 Jagjit Singh Balinder 21-02-1997 SC 66.00 70.00 634 1000 13.5/75 2212005132 31.7 9 0 0 40.7 Approved by Dept. SC -Approved
Singh
54 2215003132 Mehak Surender 27-12-1999 SC 70.60 60.00 1719 2800 13/75 2212009135 30.696 8.667 0 0 39.363  Approved by Dept. SC -Approved
55 2215023593 Yashica Mohar Singh  15-12-2001 SC 88.71 76.40 0 0 22.25/75 2212010879 0 14833 O 0 14.833  Hold by Dept. Kindly send result of B.Sc. at phealth_pu@pu.ac.in SC -
Kaushal Kaushal Approved Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved
1 2215025636 Arshdeep  Darshan 18-01-1997 GEN 66.50 57.20 6887 10000 20.75/75 2212005831 34.435 13.833 O 0 48.268 Rejected by Dept. Required eligibility criteria:- MBBS/BDS/BAMS/
Singh Singh BHMS/B.VSC/B.Sc. Nursing, Life Sciences / Biological Sciences with
at least 50% marks from recognized University / Institute
2 2215015097 Monika Nepal Singh  01-09-1996 DEF 79.80 72.00 1041 1600 14.5/75 2212011044 32.531 9.667 0 0 42.198 CET Not Qualified Rejected by Dept. PU CET-PG entrance test is not
qualified DEF -Approved
3 2215007903 Yashika Yog Raj 29-03-1999 0GC 78.00 78.00 1024 1600 14.25/75 2212004802 32 9.5 0 0 41.5 CET Not Qualified Rejected by Dept. PU CET-PG entrance test is not
Sharma Sharma qualified OGC -Approved
4 2215001159 Bhaskar Bipin Chand  06-12-1983 GEN 75.00 56.00 3485 5400 13.75/75 2212002720 32.269 9.167 0 0 41.436 CET Not Qualified Rejected by Dept. CET-PG entrance test is not
Sharma qualified
5 2215002167 Sourav Jagdish 02-12-2000 GEN 78.00 57.20 6 10 13.25/75 2212008256 30 8.833 0 1.5 40.333 CET Not Qualified Rejected by Dept. CET-PG entrance test is not
Paliwal Parsad qualified PU Wtg: Approved



No.

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Appl. No.

2215001631
2215000765
2215004513

2215001242
2215005953

2215009533
2215011824
2215011055
2215021881

2215011926

2215014335
2215002763
2215014241

2215014349

2215008450

2215003603

Name

Jugraj
Singh

Gurminder
Singh

Mehak

Tanu Jindal

Diksha
Sharma

Yashika
Arya

Usha Rani

Priyanka
Jha

Rahul
Sharma

Rajat Dhall

Simran
Narula

Cheshta
Ahuja

Pallavi
Khanna

Navya
Singh

Aashish

Vinay

Father's
Name

Paliwal

Jitender
Singh

Harmail
Singh

Ramesh
Kumar

Manoj Jindal

Tilak Raj
Sharma

Kishan Arya
Sukhbir Singh

Arun Kumar
Jha

Rakesh
Sharma

Ram Labhaya

Rajesh
Kumar

Deepak Ahuja

Rajesh
Khanna

Sushil Kumar

Mahipal
Singh

Jagdish

01-10-2000

12-07-1998

11-10-1998

11-05-1998
09-08-1995

17-08-1997

01-06-1996

10-11-1995

25-07-1994

07-08-1985

04-10-2000

14-10-2000

01-09-2000

06-12-2000

23-09-2001

03-02-2002

RAS

GEN

SC

GEN
GEN

GEN

BC

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

0GC

GEN

GEN

74.10

57.00

57.00

95.00
95.00

72.00

77.90

72.20

74.14

64.80

85.80

82.83

87.40

95.00

69.00

77.90

77.60

64.66

45.80

83.80
87.60

76.00

72.40

55.60

66.05

62.80

74.40

77.20

83.00

88.20

83.00

80.40

59

750

1462

2488
1057

835

2571

2530

2095

1061

Qualy.
Marks
Total

100
1000
2100

3600
1600

1600
4300
4300
3600

2000

CET
(obt./
Total)

13.75/75
0/75
0/75

0/75
0/75

8.25/75
0/75
0/75
0/75

0/75

14.75/75
13.5/75
12.25/75

0/75

0/75

0/75

CET Appl.
no.

2212004036
2212007216
2212010807

2212003462
2212007790

2212010074
2212003724
2212002261
2212002542

2212001037

2212008635
2212007077
2212009273

2212006029

2212007555

2212005014

Qualy.
Norm.

(50)

29.5
37.5
34.81

34.556
33.031

26.094
29.895
29.419
29.097

26.525

CET(50) NCC/

NSS/

YW/

Skill

(upto

4%)
9.167 0
0 0
0 0
0
0
5.5 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
9.833 0
9 0
8.167 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

PU.
Wig.
(5%)

1.475

1.741

1.326

Overall
Marks

40.142

37.5

36.551

34.556
33.031

31.594

29.895

29.419

29.097

27.851

9.833

8.167

Remarks

CET Not Qualified Rejected by Dept. CET-PG entrance test is not
qualified RAS -Approved PU Wtg: Approved

Absent in CET Rejected by Dept. Kindly check eligibility criteria

Absent in CET Rejected by Dept. Kindly check eligibility criteria SC -
Approved PU Wtg: Approved

Absentin CET Rejected by Dept. Absent in CET-PG Entrance test
Absent in CET Rejected by Dept. Absent in PU CET-PG entrance test

CET Not Qualified Rejected by Dept. PU CET-PG entrance test is not
qualified

Absent in CET Rejected by Dept. Absent in PU CET-PG entrance test
BC -Approved

Absent in CET Rejected by Dept. Absent in PU CET-PG entrance test
Absent in CET Rejected by Dept. Absent in PU CET-PG entrance test

Absent in CET Rejected by Dept. Eligibility criteria-MBBS/BDS/
BAMS/BHMS/B.VSC/B.Sc. Nursing, Life Sciences / Biological
Sciences with at least 50% marks from recognized University /
Institute PU Wtg: Approved

CET Not Qualified Rejected by Dept. PU CET-PG entrance test is not
qualified Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved

CET Not Qualified Rejected by Dept. CET-PG entrance test is not
qualified Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved

CET Not Qualified Rejected by Dept. PU CET-PG entrance test is not
qualified Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved

Absentin CET Rejected by Dept. Eligibility criteria- MBBS/BDS/
BAMS/BHMS/B.VSC/B.Sc. Nursing, Life Sciences / Biological
Sciences with at least 50% marks from recognized University /
Institute OGC -Approved Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved

Absent in CET Rejected by Dept. Absent in PU CET-PG entrance test
Grad-Result Awaited

Absent in CET Rejected by Dept. Absent in CET-PG Entrance Test
Grad-Result Awaited



